
CAHSS
Enrollment History

23-24 24-25 Current Fee Status

Communication Studies

CMST395 Quarter Current65FIELD WORK IN COM ST 0No

CMST495 Quarter Current615INTERNSHIP/PRACTICUM 10No

Economics

ECON495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIPNo

English & Philosophy

CRWR698 Quarter Current614INTERNSHIP IN INSTRUCTION 14No

ENGL495 Quarter Current61PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIPNo

ENGL695D Quarter Current62INTERNSHIP: PROF WRITING 0No

TCOM495 Quarter Current63TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION INTERN 3No

Fine & Performing Arts

FILM495 Quarter Current62FIELD EXP IN FILM/ELEC MEDIA 1No

MUSC493 Quarter Current615MUSIC OUTREACH 14No

MUSC495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIP 3No

MUSC593 Quarter Current69MUSIC OUTREACH 0No

MUSC595 Quarter Current67INTERNSHIP 0No

THTR495 Quarter Current60FIELD EXPERIENCE IN THEATRE 0No

Gender, Women's & Sexuality Studies

GWSS495 Quarter Current62INTERNSHIPNo

History, Anthopology, Modern Lang, Lit.

ANTR495 Quarter Current6INTERNSHIP 1No

HIST195 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

HIST395 Quarter Current60HISTORY INTERNSHIP 0No

HIST495 Quarter Current6HISTORY INTERNSHIP 2No

HIST595 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

SOST495 Quarter Current6INTERNSHIPNo

SPAN495 Quarter Current6INTERNSHIP/PRACTICUMNo

Political Science & Public Policy

INST495 Quarter Current60INTERNATIONAL AFF INTERN 0No

PADM603 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP PUBLIC ADMIN 0No

PLAN495 Quarter Current62PLANNING INTERNSHIP 3No

PLAN595 Quarter Current63GRADUATE INTERNSHIP 7No

POLI495 Quarter Current63PUBLIC AFFAIRS INTERNSHIP 5No

Sociology & Justice Studies

CRIM495 Quarter Current67INTERNSHIP 9No

SOCI495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIPNo
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CHSPH
Enrollment History

23-24 24-25 Current Fee Status

Communication Sciences & Disorders

CMSD461S Semester Current916CLINICAL METHODS 26Yes

CMSD560S Year Current1825CLINICAL PRACTICUM 24Yes

CMSD697S Special Current1223CLINICAL FIELD SCHOOLS 25Yes

Dental Hygiene

DNHY330S Year Current1841PRE-CLINIC 40Yes

DNHY451S Year Current1836CLINIC III 38Yes

DNHY490S Semester Current936DENTAL HYGIENE CAPSTONE 41Yes

DNHY505S Year Current18HEALTHCARE LEADERSHIP 5Yes

DNHY635S Year Current93PRACTICUM 1Yes

Healthcare Administration

HCAD401 2  Quarter Current1226HEALTHCARE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 8Yes

HCAD495 Quarter Current618INTERNSHIP IN HEALTHCARE ADMINISTRATION 11Yes 

Nursing

NURS306S Semester Current970INTEGRATED PRACTICUM 1 76Yes

NURS315S Semester Current974INTEGRATED PRACTICUM 2 40Yes

NURS405S Semester Current973INTEGRATED PRACTICUM 3Yes

NURS490S Semester Current940CAPSTONE PRACTICUMYes

Occupational Therapy

OCTH595S Semester Current660CLINICAL FIELDWORK LEVEL 1 66Yes

OCTH695S Semester Current964CLINICAL FIELDWORK LEVEL II 60Yes

Physical Therapy

PHTH673S Year Current1838PT Practice Seminar 3 38Yes

PHTH781S Year Current1837Clinical Internship 1 38Yes

Public Health - Graduate

PUBH593 Quarter Current652APPLIED PRACTICE EXPERIENCE 35Yes

Wellness & Movement Science

ATTR587 Quarter Current612IMMERSIVE PRACTICUM IYes

ATTR588 Quarter Current620CLINICAL PRACTICUM 17Yes

ATTR589 Quarter Current60IMMERSIVE PRACTICUM II 0Yes

EXSC488 Quarter Current628PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIP 39Yes

EXSC490 Quarter Current668SR CAPSTONE IN EXERCISE SCI 72Yes

HLED488 Quarter Current6SERVICE LEARNING IN PH 9Yes

PHED336 Year Current1822TEACHING SPORTS 20Yes

PHED351 Quarter Current6PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FIELD PRACTICUM 1No 

PHED388 Quarter Current6PERSONAL TRAINING PRACTICUM 6No 

PHED695 Quarter Current64INTERNSHIP 4Yes

RCLS385 Year Current188PROGR IN RECREATION & LEISURE 12Yes

RCLS470 Year Current1811ADMN/ORG/SUPERV IN RCLS 18Yes

RCLS493 Quarter Current60THERAPEUTIC RECREATION PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIP 2Yes

RCLS350 N/A Marketplace00RECREATION PRACTICUM (CRAFT BEER OR SPORT MANAGEM 1No 

RCLS351 Quarter Marketplace05FIELD PRACTICUM (CRAFT BEER) 11No 
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CPP
Enrollment History

23-24 24-25 Current Fee Status

Interdisciplinary Studies

ITDS495 Quarter Current69INTERNSHIP 4No

School of Business

BADM595 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

DSCI495 Quarter Current61PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIP 3No

FINC495 Quarter Current67PROF INTERNSHIP-FIN 8No

HUMR495 Quarter Current63PROF INTERNSHIP-HUMR 2No

MGMT495 Quarter Current69PROF INTERNSHIP-MGMT 11No

MISC495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIP 6No

MKTG495 Quarter Current67PROF INTERNSHIP-MKTG 12No

OPSM495 Quarter Current62PROF INTERNSHIP-OPSM 0No

School of Education

COIN696 Quarter Current60COLLEGE TEACHING INTERNSHIP 0No

CTED485 Quarter Current64MGMT OF CTE PRACTICUM 15No

EDUC386A Year Current18143FIELD EXPERIENCE AND PRACTICUM 149No

EDUC386E Year Current1819P3 FIELD EXPERIENCE AND PRACTICUM 13No

EDUC423 Quarter Current689ELEMENTARY STUDENT TEACHING K-8 77No

EDUC695 Quarter Current620INTERNSHIP (Mutiple Titles) 38No

School of Professional Accounting

ACCT495 Quarter Current616PROF INTERNSHIP 19No

ACCT595 Quarter Current613PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIP 7No

School of Psychology

PSYC395 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP:PSYC FIELDWORK 0Yes

PSYC493 Quarter Current616FLD STDY ADOLES ISSUES & PROB 28Yes

PSYC495 Quarter Current637INTERNSHIP:PSYC FIELDWORK 41Yes

PSYC495A Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP: BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SPT SPEC. 0Yes

PSYC558 Quarter Current650SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICUM 69Yes

PSYC695 Quarter Current641INTERNSHIP IN SCHOOL PSYCH 43Yes

School of Social Work

ADST385 Quarter Current63ADST PRACTICUM I 4Yes

ADST485 Quarter Current6ADST PRACTICUM II 2Yes

ADST595 Quarter Current67ALCOHOL/DRUG PRACTICUM I 4Yes

ADST695 Quarter Current61ALCOHOL/DRUG PRACTICUM I 0Yes

CDST481 Quarter Current6CDST OPTION A INTERNSHIP 13No

CDST495 Quarter Current6CHILD LIFE PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIPNo

CDST595 Quarter Current6CHILD LIFE PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIPNo

DSST490 Quarter Current62SENIOR CAPSTONE 0No

DSST590 Quarter Current61INTERDISCIPLINARY PROJECT 0No

SOWK482 Quarter Current644PRACTICUM/SEMINAR 52Yes

SOWK571 Quarter Current678FOUNDATION PRACTICUM/SEMINAR 84Yes

SOWK671 Quarter Current6162ADVANCED PRACTICUM/SEMINAR 169Yes
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CSTEM
Enrollment History

23-24 24-25 Current Fee Status

Biology

BIOL395 Quarter Current622INTERNSHIP/CO-OP FIELDWK 8Yes

BIOL495 Quarter Current610PROF INTERNSHIP 3Yes

BIOL595 Quarter Current66INTERNSHIP 7Yes

SUST395 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

Chemistry & Biochemistry

CHEM395 Quarter Current62INTERNSHIPNo

CHEM495 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

Computer Science & Electrical Engineering

CSCD495 Quarter Current626INTERNSHIP 30No

CSCD595 Quarter Current63PROFESSIONAL INTERNSHIP 0No

EENG495 Quarter Current68INTERNSHIP 6No

Design

DESN495 Quarter Current619INTERNSHIP 12No

Design Technology

DNTC495 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No

Geosciences

GEOS696 Quarter Marketplace00COLLEGE TEACHING INTERNSHIP 0No

Mathematics

MATH495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIPNo

Mathematics Education

MTED290 Quarter Current619EARLY MATH PRACTICUM 21No

MTED490A Quarter Current615SR CPSTN: ELEMENTARY PRACTICUM 13No

MTED490B Quarter Current611SR CPSTN: SECONDARY PRACTICUM 7No

Mechanical Engineering & Technology

APTC495 Quarter Current61INTERNSHIP 3No

CMTC495 Quarter Current625INTERNSHIP 19No

MENG495 Quarter Current69INTERNSHIP 13No

METC495 Quarter Current6INTERNSHIP 4No

MNTC495 Quarter Current6INTERNSHIP 1No

Physics

PHYS495 Quarter Current60INTERNSHIP 0No
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